High Output BT56
Current’s High Output BT56 HID Replacement
provides industry-leading lumen output from a lamp,
making it possible to upgrade more applications to
LED without replacing an entire fixture. The existing
fixture is wired to bypass the ballast, which reduces
energy use and eliminates the need to check ballast
compatibility.

Shape
Base
Type Watts Order Code Description Volts
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
MOD
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp. CRI
Wattage
Replacement6
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 DLC®4,5 Location Rating3
LED Replacement Lamp for HID - Ballast Bypass (Type B)
BT56 EX39 470 93303389 LED470BT56/740 277-480 3 12.8 5.6 85,000 4000K >70 1000W HPS/1000W MH 50,000 S-E56HRP Damp, Enclosed
EX39 470 93303388 LED470BT56/750 277-480 3 12.8 5.6 85,000 5000K >70 1000W HPS/1000W MH 50,000 S-64APZW Damp, Enclosed
EX39 520 93320138 LED520BT56/740/208-277 208-277 3 12.8 5.6 106,000 4000K >70 1000W HPS/1500W MH 50,000 S-8J5CHR Damp, Enclosed
EX39 520 93320144 LED520BT56/750/208-277 208-277 3 12.8 5.6 106,000 5000K >70 1000W HPS/1500W MH 50,000 S-7CHFSW Damp, Enclosed
EX39 520 93322984 LED520BT56/740/277-480 277-480 3 12.8 5.6 106,000 4000K >70 1000W HPS/1500W MH 50,000 - Damp, Enclosed
EX39 520 93322990 LED520BT56/750/277-480 277-480 3 12.8 5.6 106,000 5000K >70 1000W HPS/1500W MH 50,000 - Damp, Enclosed
These products are covered by U.S. Patents 10788163 and 10508776. These products may also be covered by other U.S. patents or pending applications.